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21Total:

Abell 2634

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
PGC
IC
MAC
PGC
NGC
MAC
CGCG
MAC
IC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

Object
2337+2658
2337+2653
2338+2701
2338+2710A
2338+2652
2338+2655
71977
2338+2702A
71976
5341
2338+2705
71987
7720
2338+2702B
476-92
2338+2701A
5342
2338+2704
2338+2703
2338+2707
2338+2700

Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy C
Glxy 
Glxy S?
Glxy S0/D
Glxy 
Glxy E
Glxy E+ pec:
Glxy 
Glxy S0
Glxy 
Glxy E:
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 

Type
16
16.5
16
17
16.5
15.5
15.6
16
15.3
15.2
15.5
15.3
12.3
15.5
16.4
16
15.6
16
17
16
16

Mag

CGCG 476-85

CGCG 476-86
MCG 4-55-35  CGCG 476-87  PGC 71981

CGCG 476-90
UGC 12716  MCG 4-55-36  CGCG 476-91  PGC 71985

MCG 4-55-37  CGCG 476-94  PGC 71984

Alias/Notes

By RA


